BREARKFAST

Bacon Roll

All Butter Croissant
Danish Pastries

Bacon Bogue’rfe
Yoghurf Pots
Breakfast Muffins

3 or 5 [tem Breakfast

1
CHILL 2 GO

Bapuettes

Mini Bagueﬂ’es
Wraps
Bloomers

Cobs

Ready Made Salads
j Protein Pots

Self Serve Salads

HOT 2 Go
Panini

Pasta Pots

Pizza S)ice
Burritos

Hot Wraps
Wedges

Soups

£1.50 - £2.00

£1.50
90p
£1.20
£2.00
95p
£1.85

from £190
from £1.00
from £2.00
from £1.85
from £1.20

from £1.15

from £1.45

1

rom £1.90
£2.20
£1.35

from £2.20
from £1.60

A

£1.60

om £1.30

MAIN MEALS

2 Course Main Meal
Dessert of the Day
Jacket Potatoes

DESSERTS
Jelly Pots

Fresh Fruit

Fruit Bags
Dessert Pots

Ice Cream Pot
Frvit Salad

HOME BAKES

Chocolatd Brownie
Flapjacks

Cookies |
Shortbread
Traybakes
Muffins |

Mini Shortbread

COLD DRINKS

Water

Cuplets

Fruit Juice ('3'30ml)
Flavovred Milk
Radnor Fruit Fizz
Svuso

HOT DRINKS

Full ranpe offered

From Tea to Mochas with

K' innovale

my goodness!
;

FSM valve
£1.00
from £1.20

50p
40p
50p
from 50p
50p
90p

£1.00
75p
75p
75p
£1.00
£1.00
'?.SP

80p
| 45p
£1.40
85p
£1.00
£1.40

85p - £1.70

a selection of 'I’oppings and flavours.

bild

www.innovatefood.co.vk



