2018/19 TARIFF SUMMARY



BREAKFAST

Bacon Roll	£1.50
All Butter Croissant	90p
Danish Pastries	£1.20
Bacon Baquette	£2.00
Yoghurt Pots	95p
Breakfast Muffins	£1.85
3 or 5 Item Breakfast	£1.50 - £2.00

CHILL 2 GO

Baquettes	from £1.90
Mini Baguettes	from £1.00
Wraps	from £2.00
Bloomers	from £1.85
Cobs	from £1.30
Ready Made Salads	from £1.15
and Protein Pots Self Serve Salads	from £1.45

HOT 2 GO

Panini	from £1.90
Pasta Pots	£2.20
Pizza Slice	£1.35
Burritos	from £2.20
Hot Wraps	from £1.60
Wedges	£1.60
Soups	from £1.30



MAIN MEALS

2 Course Main Meal Dessert of the Day	FSM value £1.00

DESSERTS

Jelly Pots	50p
Fresh Fruit	40p
Fruit Bags	50p
Dessert Pots	from 50p
Ice Cream Pot	50p
Fruit Salad	90p

HOME BAKES

£1.00
75p
75p
75p
£1.00
£1.00
25p

COLD DRINKS

[4] 사용 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	
Water	80p
Cuplets	45p
Fruit Juice (330ml)	£1.40
Flavoured Milk	85p
Radnor Fruit Fizz	£1.00
Suso	£1.40

HOT DRINKS

Full range offered 85p - £1.70 From Tea to Mochas with a selection of toppings and flavours.

www.innovatefood.co.uk